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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 34 Masc., 200m Livres Absolutos
24/11/2024 - 11:59 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Juvenis B

1. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:08.01 467 29.88 32.37 33.02 32.74
2. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE10 Naval de Faro 2:15.17 397 30.36 34.12 35.23 35.46
3. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO10 Naval de Faro 2:16.10 389 30.18 33.74 35.64 36.54
4. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 2:22.02 342 31.79 36.65 37.45 36.13
5. L., FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 2:31.35 283 33.70 38.68 40.67 38.30
6. G., SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 2:41.55 232 37.94 41.47 41.61 40.53
7. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES10 Aquatico Silves 2:56.99 176 38.85 44.79 46.89 46.46

Juvenis A

1. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:05.91 491 29.19 32.14 32.54 32.04
2. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 2:07.95 468 29.41 32.37 33.38 32.79
3. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 2:17.46 377 30.56 34.59 36.24 36.07
4. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao 2:40.25 238 36.38 40.59 41.84 41.44
5. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:43.17 225 36.78 41.22 43.81 41.36
6. L., MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao 2:50.46 198 38.67 43.93 44.90 42.96

Juvenis

1. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:05.91 491 29.19 32.14 32.54 32.04
2. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 2:07.95 468 29.41 32.37 33.38 32.79
3. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:08.01 467 29.88 32.37 33.02 32.74
4. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE10 Naval de Faro 2:15.17 397 30.36 34.12 35.23 35.46
5. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO10 Naval de Faro 2:16.10 389 30.18 33.74 35.64 36.54
6. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Silves 2:17.46 377 30.56 34.59 36.24 36.07
7. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa AC 2:22.02 342 31.79 36.65 37.45 36.13
8. L., FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Silves 2:31.35 283 33.70 38.68 40.67 38.30
9. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao 2:40.25 238 36.38 40.59 41.84 41.44

10. G., SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Silves 2:41.55 232 37.94 41.47 41.61 40.53
11. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:43.17 225 36.78 41.22 43.81 41.36
12. L., MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao 2:50.46 198 38.67 43.93 44.90 42.96
13. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES10 Aquatico Silves 2:56.99 176 38.85 44.79 46.89 46.46

Juniores

1. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience1:59.30 577 27.48 29.94 30.68 31.20
2. M., VELHINHO 07 Lagoa AC 2:00.20 565 27.46 30.69 31.01 31.04
3. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES08 Aquatico Silves 2:00.60 559 27.90 30.59 31.39 30.72
4. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:02.61 532 27.55 31.22 32.61 31.23
5. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08 Natação de Lagos 2:03.22 524 28.57 31.03 31.48 32.14
6. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 2:03.92 515 28.28 31.22 32.52 31.90
7. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:04.49 508 28.76 31.52 31.65 32.56
8. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:04.64 506 28.14 30.89 32.38 33.23
9. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 2:06.48 484 28.48 31.75 32.75 33.50

10. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Nautico Guadiana 2:07.04 478 29.36 32.38 33.00 32.30
11. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Silves 2:12.26 424 29.47 33.54 34.18 35.07
12. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:12.29 423 27.97 30.54 35.62 38.16
13. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:15.67 392 30.90 35.31 35.64 33.82
14. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora2:20.39 354 30.52 35.75 37.72 36.40
15. Renato Matias, FERREIRA08 Nautico Guadiana 2:23.34 333 32.41 35.16 38.26 37.51
16. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 2:27.00 308 30.92 37.20 39.90 38.98
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 34, Masc., 200m Livres

Seniores

1. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 2:03.67 518 27.34 30.10 31.43 34.80
2. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa AC 2:10.73 439 29.04 33.24 34.20 34.25
3. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa AC 2:50.41 198 38.01 43.21 45.26 43.93
4. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:19.48 123 41.17 49.56 53.54 55.21
5. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa AC 3:23.82 115 42.51 50.25 56.30 54.76
6. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:47.82 82 46.28 59.80 1:01.46 1:00.28
7. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa AC 3:49.68 80 53.50 1:00.21 1:01.72 54.25

DSQ Samuel Godinho, INGLES85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
SW. 10.4 - O (a) atleta desistiu

Classe S1-S14

1. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:47.82 82 46.28 59.80 1:01.46 1:00.28

Classe S17

1. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience3:19.48 123 41.17 49.56 53.54 55.21

Classe S21

1. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa AC 3:49.68 80 53.50 1:00.21 1:01.72 54.25
DSQ Samuel Godinho, INGLES85 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

SW. 10.4 - O (a) atleta desistiu


